PRELIMINARY MT1065 and MT1075
Optical
LCD Panel 1.0” p-Si TFT w/ MLA
Resolution 1024x768 pixels up to UXGA with Advanced AccuBlend
Lens Power zoom and Power AUTO focus F=1.74-2.18, f=30.8-41.6mm
Light Output MT1075 4200/3400 normal/eco
(ANSI, typical) MT1065 3200/2600 normal/eco
Optional Extended MT1075 2000 super-eco

covered for 500 hours or 3 months, whichever comes first.
Product/Accessories
Order Code Description
MT1075 MT1075, XGA, 4200 ANSI projector
MT1065 MT1065, XGA, 3200 ANSI projector
MT60-10RL 1:1 Short throw lens, MT1075, MT60 Series
MT60-26ZL 2.6-4.0:1 power zoom and power focus lens, MT1075 MT60 series
MT70LP Replacement lamp for MT1075
MT60LP Replacement lamp for MT60 series
MT60LPS Optional Extended life lamp for MT1075, MT60 Series
MT60CM Ceiling mount kit MT1075, MT60 Series
MT60TC Local transport/storage case w/wheels for MT1075, MT60 Series
MT60ATA ATA shipping case for MT1075, MT60 Series
SWL-2100N Wireless network card
Warranty Options
Order Code Description
VLMPL-01 1 year limited parts and labor extension